PLEASE ORDER AND PAY AT THE COUNTER

BACON + EGG ROLL (GFO + V $3 M $2.7)

Bacon | fried free-range egg |
lightly toasted bun | your choice
of BBQ sauce, tomato sauce or
chilli relish

On Turkish bread with extra egg

HAM AND CHEESE CROISSANT
Gourmet leg ham | tasty cheese

TOAST

White | Multigrain

Turkish | Bagel

Sourdough | Gluten free

Honey | Strawberry Jam | Peanut
Butter | Nutella | Vegemite

Add Cream Cheese and
Strawberry Jam

Add bacon and a fried egg with
your choice of sauce

TOASTIE (GFO + V $3 M $2.7)

Gourmet leg ham | cheese | white
or multigrain bread

Add-ons..

Egg
Bacon

Avocado
Cheese
Tomato
Red Onion

$2
$7

$4
$5
$6

$2
$7

$8

$2
$3
$3
$1
$1
$1

$9.9

$1.8

$6.3

$3.6
$4.5
$5.4

$1.8

$6.3

$7.2

$1.8
$2.7
$2.7
$0.90
$0.90
$0.90

FRUIT BREAD

2 thick slices toasted with butter $6.5

Add Vault date and orange jam $1 $0.90
Add Ricotta and chai honey, $5 $4.5
seasonal fruit and maple syrup

PANCAKES

Serving of 3 with butter and $n $9.9
maple syrup

Add bananag, vanilla bean $3.50 $3.15
yoghurt and maple syrup

Add bacon, banana and maple $3.50 $3.15
syrup

Add seasonal fruit, vanilla bean $4.50 $4.05
yoghurt and maple syrup

Add ice cream $2 $1.8
GRANOLA JAR $n $9.9

Granola | vanilla bean yoghurt
| seasonal fruit | maple syrup or
local bush honey

Minis (s

CUBS PLATTER $n $10
Triangle sandwich | (cheese,

vegemite, honey, jam or peanut

butter) | fresh mixed fruit | veggie

sticks | a small treat | cub size

milkshake or cub size juice

Something §weet..

SCONES | CAKES | MUFFINS | COOKIES
Check our cabinet for daily variety
(prices will vary)

$5.85 LMMbh/ MONDAY TO FRIDAY ONLY

BLAT (GFO +V $3 M $2.7)
Bacon | lettuce | avocado | tomato

| chilli mayo | toasted Turkish
bread

TURKEY BAGEL

Turkey breast | brie cheese

| cranberry sauce | mayo |
caramelised onion | red onion |
avocado | baby spinach | toasted
bagel

CHICKEN CHILLI BAGEL

(GFO +V $3 M $2.7)

Grilled chicken tenderloins | bacon
| cheese | avocado | tomato

| baby spinach | chilli mayo |
toasted bagel

GOURMET LEG HAM TURKISH
Gourmet leg ham | tomato salsa
| semi-dried tomato | French
goats’ cheese | baby spinach |
Vault tomato chilli relish | toasted
Turkish bread

MEDITERRANEAN TURKISH
Roasted vegetables | semi-dried
tomato | Vault beetroot relish | red
onion | avocado | baby spinach |
basil pesto | toasted Turkish bread

REUBEN TOASTIE

Corn beef | sauerkraut | Swiss
cheese | Vault mustard seeded
mayo | tank loaf sourdough

$17.5

$17.5

$17.5

$17.5

$17.5

$17.5

$15.75

$15.75

$15.75

$15.75

$15.75

$15.75

CHECK OUR CABINET FOR LUNCH SPECIALS

GFO = Gluten Free Option |

= Vegetarian



PLEASE ORDER AND PAY AT THE COUNTER

FEELIN' THIRSTY?
WE ARE PROUDLY SERVING
HOLY GOAT COFFEE

Hot Drinks v

COFFEE
CUP (SINGLE SHOT) $5
MUG (DOUBLE SHOT) $6

CAPPUCCINO | LATTE | FLAT WHITE
LONG BLACK | MACCHIATO

ESPRESSO | PICCOLO $4.5
BABY | PUPPUCCINO $2.5
MOCHA | EXTRA SHOT | DECAF $0.5
Add SYRUPS Caramel | Hazelnut | Vanilla $0.5

ALTERNATIVE MILK
Almond | Lactose free | Oat | Soy $1
Macadamia

COFFEE OVER ICE
Iced latte | Iced chai Reg $6.5 | Large $7.5
Iced long black Reg $6 | Large $7

HOT CHOCOLATE Cup $5 | Mug $6

CHAILATTE Cup $5 | Mug $6

TEAS

POT $6
MUG $4.5
CUP $4

ENGLISH BREAKFAST | EARL GREY | GREEN TEA |
LEMON GINGER | PEPPERMINT

(old, Prinks

ICED DRINKS Reg $7.5 | Large $9
Iced coffee | Iced chocolate | Iced chai

FRAPPUCCINO (double shot expresso)
Coffee | Mocha Reg $8 | Large $9

FRAPPE
Chocolate | Chai Reg $7.5 | Large $8.5

FRUIT SMOOTHIES
Banana | Mango | Mixed Berry

SHAKES

MILK Kids $3.5 | Reg $6.5 | Large $7.5
Add Caramel | Chocolate | Strawberry |
Vanilla | Coffee

Add Malt

SOFT DRINKS

Coke | Coke no sugar | Solo | Lemonade |
Creaming Soda

Bundaberg ginger beer

Add ice cream

JUICES

Check our cabinet for a variety of juices
(prices will vary)
Add ice for a blended icy juice

WATER
Bottled water
San Pellegrino mineral sparkling

$9

$0.5

$4

$5

$2

$1

$3
$4

OPEN Monday to Friday 6.30am till 3pm and
Saturday 8am till lam

RETAIL COFFEE

400g ground $20 | kg beans $42

** All menu items are subject to change
according to seasonality and availability

** Kitchen grill closes at 2.00pm daily

** Please note that all care is taken when
catering for special dietary needs; however,
within our premises we handle nuts, seafood,
sesame seeds, wheat, flour, eggs, fungi + dairy
products.

**Public toilets are located behind our
building in the Clyde Street Carpark.

M : Member of Coastline Credit Union | V : Visitor
VAULT CAFE

26-28 Smith Street, Kempsey
Ph: (02) 6566 2030

{
S 9%
)
gl
J A
i >
>
w
, S
VAULTCAFE §’
g
S
o

*Coastline members receive a 10% discount on all Vault
Cafe food and drink prices. Coffee beans not included.



