PLEASE ORDER AND PAY AT THE COUNTER

All Pay Breakfast	v	М
BACON + EGG ROLL (GFO + V \$3 M \$2.7) Bacon fried free-range egg lightly toasted bun your choice of BBQ sauce, tomato sauce or chilli relish	\$11	\$9.9
On Turkish bread with extra egg	\$2	\$1.8
HAM AND CHEESE CROISSANT Gourmet leg ham tasty cheese	\$7	\$6.3
TOAST		
White Multigrain	\$4	\$3.6
Turkish Bagel	\$5	\$4.5
Sourdough Gluten free Honey Strawberry Jam Peanut Butter Nutella Vegemite	\$6	\$5.4
Add Cream Cheese and Strawberry Jam	\$2	\$1.8
Add bacon and a fried egg with your choice of sauce	\$7	\$6.3
TOASTIE (GFO + V \$3 M \$2.7)	\$8	\$7.2

Gourmet leg ham | cheese | white or multigrain bread

Add-ons.

Egg	\$2	\$1.8
Bacon	\$3	\$2.7
Avocado	\$3	\$2.7
Cheese	\$1	\$0.90
Tomato	\$1	\$0.90
Red Onion	\$1	\$0.90

FRUIT BREAD		
2 thick slices toasted with butter	\$6.5	\$5.85
Add Vault date and orange jam	\$1	\$0.90
Add Ricotta and chai honey,	\$5	\$4.5
seasonal fruit and maple syrup		
PANCAKES		
Serving of 3 with butter and	\$11	\$9.9
maple syrup		
Add banana, vanilla bean yoghurt and maple syrup	\$3.50	\$3.15
Add bacon, banana and maple	\$3.50	\$3.15
syrup	φ0.00	φ0.10
Add seasonal fruit, vanilla bean	\$4.50	\$4.05
yoghurt and maple syrup		
Add ice cream	\$2	\$1.8

\$9.9

\$10

\$11

\$11

GRANOLA JAR Granola | vanilla bean yoghurt | seasonal fruit | maple syrup or local bush honey

Mini (ubs..

CUBS PLATTER

Triangle sandwich | (cheese, vegemite, honey, jam or peanut butter) | fresh mixed fruit | veggie sticks | a small treat | cub size milkshake or cub size juice

Something Sweet.

SCONES | CAKES | MUFFINS | COOKIES Check our cabinet for daily variety (prices will vary)

UNCh.. MONDAY TO FRIDAY ONLY

C		
BLAT (GFO + V \$3 M \$2.7) Bacon lettuce avocado tomato chilli mayo toasted Turkish bread	\$17.5	\$15.75
TURKEY BAGEL Turkey breast brie cheese cranberry sauce mayo caramelised onion red onion avocado baby spinach toasted bagel	\$17.5	\$15.75
CHICKEN CHILLI BAGEL (GFO + V \$3 M \$2.7) Grilled chicken tenderloins bacon cheese avocado tomato baby spinach chilli mayo toasted bagel	\$17.5	\$15.75
GOURMET LEG HAM TURKISH Gourmet leg ham tomato salsa semi-dried tomato French goats' cheese baby spinach Vault tomato chilli relish toasted Turkish bread	\$17.5	\$15.75
MEDITERRANEAN TURKISH (V) Roasted vegetables semi-dried tomato Vault beetroot relish red onion avocado baby spinach basil pesto toasted Turkish bread	\$17.5	\$15.75
REUBEN TOASTIE Corn beef sauerkraut Swiss cheese Vault mustard seeded mayo tank loaf sourdough	\$17.5	\$15.75

CHECK OUR CABINET FOR LUNCH SPECIALS

PLEASE ORDER AND PAY AT THE COUNTER

FEELIN' THIRSTY? WE ARE PROUDLY SERVING **HOLY GOAT COFFEE**

Hot Orinks

COFFEE CUP (SINGLE SHOT) MUG (DOUBLE SHOT) CAPPUCCINO | LATTE | FLAT WHITE LONG BLACK | MACCHIATO **ESPRESSO | PICCOLO BABY | PUPPUCCINO** MOCHA | EXTRA SHOT | DECAF Add SYRUPS Caramel | Hazelnut | Vanilla

ALTERNATIVE MILK

Almond | Lactose free | Oat | Soy Macadamia

COFFEE OVER ICE

Iced latte | Iced chai Reg \$6.5 | Large \$7.5 Iced long black Reg \$6 | Large \$7

HOT CHOCOLATE Cup \$5 | Mug \$6

CHAILATTE Cup \$5 | Muq \$6

TEAS

POT	\$6
MUG	\$4.5
CUP	\$4
ENGLISH BREAKFAST EARL GREY GREEN TEA LEMON GINGER PEPPERMINT	

(old prinks

ICED DRINKS Reg \$7.5 | Large \$9 Iced coffee | Iced chocolate | Iced chai

FRAPPUCCINO (double shot expresso) Coffee | Mocha Reg \$8 | Large \$9

FRAPPE Chocolate | Chai Reg \$7.5 | Large \$8.5

FRUIT SMOOTHIES Banana | Mango | Mixed Berry

SHAKES

V

\$5

\$6

\$4.5

\$2.5

\$0.5

\$0.5

\$1

MILK Kids \$3.5 Reg \$6.5 Large \$7.5	
Add Caramel Chocolate Strawberry	
Vanilla Coffee	
Add Malt	
SOFT DRINKS	

Coke Coke no sugar Solo Lemonade	
Creaming Soda	
Bundaberg ginger beer	\$5
Add ice cream	\$2

JUICES

Check our cabinet for a variety of juices (prices will vary)	
Add ice for a blended icy juice	

WATER	
Bottled water	
San Pellegrino mineral sparkling	

OPEN Monday to Friday 6.30am till 3pm and Saturday 8am till 11am

RETAIL COFFEE

400g ground \$20 | 1kg beans \$42 ** All menu items are subject to change according to seasonality and availability ** Kitchen grill closes at 2.00pm daily ** Please note that all care is taken when catering for special dietary needs; however, within our premises we handle nuts, seafood, sesame seeds, wheat, flour, eggs, fungi + dairy products.

**Public toilets are located behind our building in the Clyde Street Carpark.

M: Member of Coastline Credit Union | V: Visitor

VAULT CAFÉ

\$9

\$0.5

\$4

\$1

\$3 \$4 26-28 Smith Street, Kempsey Ph: (02) 6566 2030



*Coastline members receive a 10% discount on all Vault Cafe food and drink prices. Coffee beans not included.